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S*0662 (Rat #0119, Act #0064 of 1991) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the payroll deduction installment
purchase plan for establishing credit for out-of-state service and federal civilian service for purposes of the South Carolina
Retirement System, so as to extend the installment purchase plan to military service and other service for which credit is
established by only a member contribution; to amend Section 9-1-1710, relating to establishment of retirement system credit
for out-of-state service, so as to provide that the required payment may be established by payroll deducted installment
payments; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 9-11-330 so as to extend the installment purchase plan of the
South Carolina Retirement System to the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System.-amended title

02/14/91
02/14/91
03/21/91
03/28/91
03/28/91
04/02/91
04/03/91
04/03/91
04/25/91
05/08/91
05/09/91
05/21/91
05/27/91
05/27/91
05/27/91
06/25/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-26
Amended SJ-17

Read second time SJ-17

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-54
Read second time HJ-44

Read third time and enrolled HJ-12

Ratified R 119

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/27/91

Act No. 64
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