April 19, 2024, 11:19:42 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0662 (Rat #0119, Act #0064 of 1991) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-80, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the payroll deduction installment purchase plan for establishing credit for out-of-state service and federal civilian service for purposes of the South Carolina Retirement System, so as to extend the installment purchase plan to military service and other service for which credit is established by only a member contribution; to amend Section 9-1-1710, relating to establishment of retirement system credit for out-of-state service, so as to provide that the required payment may be established by payroll deducted installment payments; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 9-11-330 so as to extend the installment purchase plan of the South Carolina Retirement System to the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System.-amended title

02/14/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6	
02/14/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7	
03/21/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-26	
03/28/91	Senate	Amended SJ-17	
03/28/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-17	
04/02/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16	
04/03/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6	
04/03/91	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7	
04/25/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-54	
05/08/91	House	Read second time HJ-44	
05/09/91	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-12	
05/21/91		Ratified R 119	
05/27/91		Signed By Governor	
05/27/91		Effective date 05/27/91	
05/27/91		Act No. 64	
06/25/91		Copies available	